
Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:16:02.22 12

2 Alder Creek 00:16:21.33 14

3 McFarland 00:17:46.85 21

4 Green Acres 00:20:16.27 34

5 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 00:22:09.08 39

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pioneer (Hanford) 00:18:49.90 1

38-Unattached 00:19:57.63 1

Weaver 00:22:54.83 1
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Alta Sierra 00:16:02.22 4 12

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 261 Abigail Buckley 00:15:57.23 3

2 4 264 Aniston Welk 00:15:59.43 4

3 5 262 Ariel Maxson 00:16:10.02 5

2 Alder Creek 00:16:21.33 3 14

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 258 Avery Aldrich 00:15:37.40 1

2 6 260 Autumn Burks 00:16:30.28 6

3 8 259 Ellery Bradley 00:16:56.32 7

3 McFarland 00:17:46.85 5 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 272 Jennifer Diaz 00:15:56.77 2

2 10 275 Leah Grace Pulido 00:18:18.96 9

3 12 273 Aaliyah Gutierrez 00:19:04.82 10

4 Green Acres 00:20:16.27 6 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 265 Alexa Avalos 00:18:15.47 8

2 14 268 Erika Rojas 00:19:09.38 11

3 21 267 Evie Pimentel 00:23:23.95 15

5 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 00:22:09.08 3 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 279 ALELY JOSE CRUZ 00:21:05.88 12

2 18 280 GISELE FLORES 00:22:13.49 13

3 20 346 Kennedy Rubiaco 00:23:07.88 14
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 13-14 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 258 Avery Aldrich 7th 00:15:37.40 Alder Creek

2 2 272 Jennifer Diaz 8th 00:15:56.77 McFarland

3 3 261 Abigail Buckley 7th 00:15:57.23 Alta Sierra

4 4 264 Aniston Welk 8th 00:15:59.43 Alta Sierra

5 5 262 Ariel Maxson 8th 00:16:10.02 Alta Sierra

6 6 260 Autumn Burks 8th 00:16:30.28 Alder Creek

7 0 263 Audrey Rodriguez 7th 00:16:42.43 Alta Sierra

8 7 259 Ellery Bradley 7th 00:16:56.32 Alder Creek

9 8 265 Alexa Avalos 8th 00:18:15.47 Green Acres

10 9 275 Leah Grace Pulido 8th 00:18:18.96 McFarland

11 0 277 Natalie Tang 8th 00:18:49.91 Pioneer (Hanford)

12 10 273 Aaliyah Gutierrez 8th 00:19:04.82 McFarland

13 0 276 Paloma Rubio 8th 00:19:06.42 McFarland

14 11 268 Erika Rojas 8th 00:19:09.38 Green Acres

15 0 274 Alejandra Leon 8th 00:19:39.70 McFarland

16 0 257 Sirichandana Pulikonda 8th 00:19:57.64 38-Unattached

17 12 279 ALELY JOSE CRUZ 00:21:05.88 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

18 13 280 GISELE FLORES 00:22:13.49 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

19 0 278 Isabelle Álvarez 8th 00:22:54.83 Weaver

20 14 346 Kennedy Rubiaco 00:23:07.88 MT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL

21 15 267 Evie Pimentel 7th 00:23:23.95 Green Acres

22 0 269 Gracie Saesee 8th 00:23:26.17 Green Acres

23 0 270 Merlin Sanchez 8th 00:23:26.20 Green Acres

24 0 266 Faith Landin 8th 00:23:26.34 Green Acres
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